(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Sangeeta Prasad Client Name AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-98 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 22 Sept 1983 Application Received 10-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee BGV-98 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIEICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 NIL NIL WIP
gREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT Girish Shiv?]r;rs\z-ol?f telephone NIL GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Anitha-India EMV Team 14-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 17-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 14-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 29-10-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 28-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source

I -Major discrepancy

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Emp Code:

BGV-98

BGV-98

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: DBOI Global Services Private Limited DBOI Global Services Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sangeeta Prasad Sangeeta Prasad

Emp Code: 5221452 5221452

From: 26-02-2007 26-02-2007

To: 30-10-2013 31-10-2013

Designation: Senior Analyst Senior Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Girish Shivanna-DB telephone network of
DBOI Global Services Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Girish Shivanna-DB telephone network

Report Verified Date: 17-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

| HAVerifier Inputs.
Compary Name DBOI Global Servdces Private Limited
Candidati Name Sangeeta Prodip Ch
Emgloyes CodefiDyfNe Please Provide
From [Date of loining] Febaary 26, 2007
Ta (Date of Exit/Relieving) October 30, 2013
| Designation (At the ime of leaving the company): Senior Anakyst
Salary/CTC; Flease Provide
Wias this position: Permanent,Termporary/Contractual Pliats Provide
Supervisor's Name Flease Provide
eazon for Leadng Pleage Previde
Hehire Eligibiling [Please fill in the refevant information)
Exit formalities completed: [Yes/MNa) [Please fill In the redovant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /docurment is auth

3

Please Provide

Any Intagrity / Disciplinary Issue during the smployment tenure?

-llf"'l'ls"l"llm briufty)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes* Please explain briefly)

Pleags explainfecomment briafly

DATA = BREACH of any kind Flease Provide
| it Point fram the Above If relevant In makl hirlng decision, Plaase bets us know: | Please Provide
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Flease Provide

Kindly mote that your inputs and feedback ghen would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awalt your response for the same at the earliest,
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Annexure 2 (b)

ﬁ HRhalo@hshaln dbcom
i v 3 i

To “verfysasmployment” « vord yeemployrrent @goidgeet gobal in -
e “varifymesmoloyments” < ihesmpdoy e sBamad come, “at” <aarifigokdooesipiobel i, Ty < ar@gokdouertgichat ine

HEGAOPRT

i Toam,

Good Dyl

I g b yous aesal, plaie Mind the requinbed deeails blow:

¥, Mo - Sargeseta Pardip Chashan

. Employes Id - 522087

1, Deshgrotion - Serdos Analyst

4, Dabe of jodning « 2eh February 7007

S, Lot werking chay - 10 Detober 2003

4, Leggal Endity « Douesche india Private Lmited (Fommerty kneew an DEC8 Globad Service Private Limfied).
7, Exit Formalitie: Completed

A Servies Cortificatn: Hud

e et bos ieforn thai It b the Sankcs policy not bo dhclone any forther infamation ciher than the above.

Db Thibs St will Ba choned. Pleats DO 8OT reply S0 b pdbe el n db, oo this mallbos b ot monstonsd . B you with o follow op, piesse selioct "HO o the e b HE Help (IF you s connsched Bo dbblrtvor ) and aSd th conmments. O you oy W 3 mi ssal b
LT

P DB por| froes cutshde dhrietwork]) with the relerence case

Pegart.

Girish Shivarea

D8 tefephone network 7 VOIF: & BB ¥id W88
i D2 nebwok (.5 moblal: -91 B0 4821 1134

B ke o e & daston FEpOr, e WIS yOU 50 Call 1 oo phone e, irentioesd b o sigratune.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Goldman Sachs Services Private
Limited

Goldman Sachs Services Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Emp Code: 00143668 00143668
From: 04-11-2013 04-11-2013
To: 21-07-2017 21-07-2017
Designation: Team Manager Team Manager

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Anitha-India EMV Team of Goldman Sachs
Services Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anitha-India EMV Team

Report Verified Date:

14-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

IndaEhay

Tem 1 0T 13 BT 405

T "Panmala® <verifyenemplovmenti@goidguestgiobal in>, “indiaEWW™ <indiaE MV gEny email gs.com>

cz "My <y Ggoidqueitpiobal ins “werfyexmmployments” sverdyouompl nteggmail coms “sarti” < aarti@igoldquestglobal in>

October 14, 2025

Refarence: M Sangeets Prasad

Do SirMadam:

Thits t5 to corfirm that the sbove referenced individual was employed by The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. of one of its sulbsidiaries or affates a5 an Associate in the Giobal Banking & Markets Division From 04, Now 2003 to 21, Jul 3017 .

Thits i5 the peneral practice of The Goldman Sechs Group, Ind. of one of its subsidianes of sffdiates to provide only the division, pesition, and dates of employmsent in fesponse 1 induiries about former empicyee’s,
This dies oL imply- 2y comment, posithe of negative, about the employes of 1he course of ks empleyment with the firm.

if you have questions, please conkact us on Indigemmy@gs.com, Monday to Freday during busiress hours.

ours Eaathdully,

Aritha

India ENTY Team

Human Capital Maragement

Goldman Sachs Services Private Limited
Hedios Business Park,

150 Outer Ring Road,
Kadubeesanahalll,

Bengaluryu- 560103
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Annexure 3 (b)

| Hit/Varifier Inputs
Comparny Mame Goldman Sachs Services Private Limited
Candidate Name M ata Prasad
Emplayes Code/IDVNe 00143668
From [Date of loining] November 04, 2013
To [Date of Exit/Relleving) Duly 21, 2017
|_Designation {At the fime of leaving the company]: Team Manager
SalaryfCTC: Flease Provide
Was this pesition: Permanent,Temporary/Contraciual Firase Provide
Supervitor’s Mame Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Flease Proyide
Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authentbate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lzsue during the employment tenure? [If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Flease explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropristion of Fund ? [ “Yes" Please explain briefly) Flease axplain/cormment brisfly
DATA = BREACH of any kind PFleasa Provide
Ay Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Flease Provide
Werified By | Name, Contact Numbser & Deslgnation) Firase Provide

Kindly note thet your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same ag the =arfiest,

W look forward to your knd co-operation and thank you in anticipation.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Mumbai University of Mumbai

Name Of The Candidate: Sangeeta Prasad Sangeeta Prasad

Enroll No: Not Provided Not Provided

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2004 2004

Certification Issued Date: 2004-12 2004-12

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of University of
Mumbai found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date: 17-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

HTET  HW gAiE ma?iﬁr e 9w R
TEgETTear waftar vé - ETHTY A+9 HER GUTE
T AT EE Maﬂm wiar fadra
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-98

GQ-ARSIPLN-98

Candidate Name:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Date Of Birth:

22-09-1983

22-09-1983

Father Name:

PRADIP MAVAJI CHAUHAN

PRADIP MAVAJI CHAUHAN

Addressl: W/O: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, Old WI/O: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, Old
Madras Road, 1st Main 2nd Cross, Madras Road, 1st Main 2nd Cross,
Vivekananda merto station, New Vivekananda merto station, New
Byappanahalli extn, Bangalore North, Byappanahalli extn, Bangalore North,
Bangalore, Karnataka, 560038 Bangalore, Karnataka, 560038

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

14-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

APPLICATION I

GO-ARSIPLN-93

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sangeeta Prasad

FATHER NAME

Pradip Mavaji Chauhan

DATE OF BIRTH

22-Seprember-1983

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

W 0: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, 0ld Madras Road, 15t Main 2nd Cross, Vivekananda
merto station, MNew Byappanahalli exin, Bangalore North, Bangalore, Karnataka, S6038

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

14-Oretober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verilied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online hitigation darabase there is oo Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information s subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, thi= information is subjective in mature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticuted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdicticnal limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the informanon as per the public records avaifable. The information is pained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned coart, This information may not be treared as a Certificace.

Yours Truly
Ak g

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Pan Number:

CGRPS4647G

CGRPS4647G

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

712

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

SREGET DATE O Tled . 1EA1O 2039 (16: 339 0 TR miE R FTAT T . Trﬂnﬁuniﬂr'l@c IEIL

CONSUMER CIR

mEEDCE L | BS00EHS009 SHYDOIAOF REFLEERCE nlipGDE ood

CONSUMER INFORMATION

DaMEUBEN HAMD Sangeets Prasad Eh CORpELA AR
Ll 1R E DA NG LICERCE pd
TEBHOUE HO wOTHR IS
EMAIL I . EALGROAT HO
SLHILE [ ahbiah b HUmBER
anORESE Dathi_ Dialsi, BELHI - 150092 _—
CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

JOCEIMHG FACTIRS

L Prusenca O Saverw Delimgquancy
2, Prusarce Of Deknguerey

CREDITVISION® 1. Hgh Bstaree In Proportion To Hgh Crads Srecurd In Tha Lase 12
Secare Hit

" 4. High Broperiion Of Duistandieg Trades
Rusges bam 712 | 5 Hih BulEOn B Treces

2003 (hagh riaki o 3220 foe rEil

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTS DALARIES ACGDUNT OPEMED DATE
Tohal : & Hisgh v/ Baree. A 3 TSIZA &08 Racant : BFOEFIOZE
Zura balanco % 1 Current 3 P45 84 T10 Dbt + 1971252018
O i L a O i 5 k1]

EMNQUIRY SUMMARY
TRk ERCTRIES MOATRECEMT FAET 30 DATE PRAT LI MOHTHS FAET id MOWTIE
5 [ et liF 0 3 2

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM(S)

m P vl o M g i bl ) vl b

COMSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMSUBER HARE  SAHGEETA PRASAD MAHEHDRA Dok | ALAORATES GARDER : Famale CALMFTRICHS SOORE  FId
IDENTIFICATION(S)
IDENTIFIDATEI M TYRL IDEHTIFIC AT ML BR 15500 BATE EARLEATION OATE
PAM CARD TR AL T
AdliHAAR 1D HOT DESCLOSED
G A TiEeAIS4E

o} - EGENTIFCATION RESORTED FROM EMOUORY
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Annexure 6 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
Tl TELL Pt usiBER THLEFOw CETEHELOH [
Hokile Phora THAATPESTT
Wt Clannifisd OFEAATRES T |
|

fal - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)
BAHTEE EATHS UHANI DO OEY AR COH

CONSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
ACDELGE CATHEEY SESINEMEE COlE EALE REECATED

SALEINE HEADCWS Jed 4TH FLOOE WIGNAR, i i e
e LB LORE 35 BAMGALORE, HARMATAKA - Ba00?E e R

SAMCEETA PRASAD HALPIME HEADCWS. J-4, &TH FLooR
WIGHAN MAGARA BAMHTALORE- TS BAMGALGRE Amudence . EEL Pl e r ]
HARHATAHA « BL00TS

HORGAN STAMLEY MO 111157 MATH 2HD CROE MEW
BYAPAMAHALLL EXTH, IMEIRAMASAE, BAMGALOSE, Mzt Caimgaraed . a0
HARMATAHA - BAO0EE

(w1 HOAGAN STAMLEY, HO 120 15T HAlK 3D CROS, NES
ByaPssAHALLL EXTH IMDIRAM &0AH. BAMGALCEE, Amuidence 30083009
B AT A - BOOEE

fal - ADDEESEES REFORTED FROH EHOWERY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
ACOCRT TYRE CaCUPA T Dol 1K AETAGRIEE THEO HHTHLE Aarridl Al IHCDRE
ok Aesaried] EeCLCATER TR0 ATOE: |
CREDIT Calh Salared Hk Aenilabia Haot fvadabls Hick &vailabia |
(3L [ T
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Annexure 6 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
| ADOOUNTIMFORHATION  CaftOFfeD ; 20/08/203% | Dam ouoms | DATE REPOETED & CESTICIED - 50/08/2015 ACTIVE
ACCOUMT AHDUNTE ETATUS
TR CHEDIT Callb DREEIT LEWLT | F F.00.000 B
EI{H ] HOT DISCLOSED dlaH cRLooT | FRSSY
L rT 14 BHEUAT
ACAEDUMT Hat Dincloaad SUEALAT F 15T
LR 8 Bl AMIE
TR LROEVIEILIAL
DAFS PAST DUEFASSET SLASSIFICATION ETAETDATE - GLADRS IO0S | tHDDaTE - Ob/OBF20ES | LastTmarmEsT 1402018
TEAS L L= ] L] AFY AT e i AL e oot iy oG
L] . . . . = . ] il oo - - -
2. AGCOUNT
ACCOUNE INFORMATION  DtE ofsds  Ied R0 | cwm clomo | DATE REFOETED & CLETIFIED 30,08 20 5 MTM‘
ACDOLNT AHCUNTE STATUS
TERE CREDET CARD CREn LT - ¥ X 00, 000 H
S HOT BlSCLCSED sIGH CREGET | 8 T4 448
sanl BHOUNHE
B EOLT, Hza Biaclosad CUSALHT FILATE
HUHBLS BALAMZE
1 ML S CRDIVIOUAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFLCATION START BaTE - OLAARSIME | guboars  OLAOTSMORE | LaSTHAFSEST - 24/0002018
Fiaa HAM Es AR ] L ] JuiL ALK =R oot Mo ]
Flr] E . . ' B = [i[+1+] oo aon . = .
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IHFORMATION Dol ORgsn | 08/ ELAI009 | cwincioms | O/0TAI028 | DATE RERORTED§ CISTIFIED  1L/OFFI00E IMTM‘
RCEOLMT AHCUHTE STATUR
TFE CORPGRATE CREDD SRHOTIOsHD | € 55,404 FarHENT HOHTHLE H
CARD AHCUHT FREULHDY
HERELR HOT DISELCEED LURAERT L
dus i AALAMIN
ACATIOLT Hos Dinciossd
oubld
T RERERIR AUTHORISED LeSER
DAYS PAST DUEASSET SLASSCFDC ATIOHN ATAET DATE - BLADFSI0EE | @spoars - OLAORAS20E2 | Lasypavmesr -85 ELAI621
TEAR L FES AR APR MAY L] Ju AT L] oot HioW o
i} aoa =41} @00 =] ile e} 2] o - . - - -
2034 aoa =4} [=iL] 0 [slee] i1k ] lili]=] aoe aon oan e ]
l-rs ] aoa oan 300 =] [ile e} 2 ee ] o oo aog bog oaon =i ]
0m - J . . - ] - lili]=] aoe aon oan e ]
4, ACCOUMT
ACCOUNF IHFORHATION  Da0E SRl IOFLEAI0IE | el cLomo | DATE REFSETED & CLETIFUD : IRFLOC2OIS ACTIVE
ASOOLMT AHCUNTE ETATUS
TEFE HOUEENG LO&H SAHOTIOMES ¥ SLAG, 000 FatelHT HOHTHLY HA&
AMOUHT FREODEHIE
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Annexure 6 (d)

RCAEOUMT AMOUHTE
HEFEA HOT BISCLOSED CHIRARNT b b5 533 EF HENT s
ik BALAsDE TEHLEE
BT Mot Dinclcaad CIOLLATESAL LR INTERERT a5
HUMEEE waliik E&TE
Dwi REALRIE IROLVIOUAL Il LI
COLLATERAL PROSERTY
TFRl
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFITATION EEART DATE | ALALO DOAS | EHDOATE - OLALSAOIE | LASTRAWmEST
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2024 sl =25} =211 =41 i) [sia] God SHA SHaA ago =4 1] oal
briara] aky =5 ] as 2% O 1] [iL% i3 Al his =) [al]
1) . . " . = - ] (=151 =1
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EMGUIRIES
sl f sl EHEUIRY DATE B BUIRT PURPIEL [re Tl L T T g
O T BLECLoEE D DO Frois HCAIS DM LA ¥ 45 00,000
WOT APSCLoEE B oXaT Inas CREOLT CaBD ¥ 1000
HOT Ol LCESED LR [ CHEDLT CRAD B 10500
HOT DESCLOSED N0 Ina4 CREOLT CaRD #1500
O T DESELOSE D g P r L CHEDLT CaRD ¥ inoba
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Annexure 6 (e)

GLOSSARY
Clk DATA GLOSSARY
BERORT SLCTICH KEY TERM ¢ COOE BESCRIPTION
Aegart nams - Conaumar CLR

‘Cansurear Cetails

Idartificakian|u)

Tolaphana(s) :

Email Gordmci{al

Employmant [nfzrmazion[s) :

A drannimn}:

‘Cansurear Azcount Dotaiis:

‘Conaumar Account Detaits:

‘Consumar Account Deta fa:

Enguiry Datails:

15 Typam

Tetaptans Typen

Deeupation Cades

Addran Catagary

Apzourt Infarmation

Dy Pazi Busf&zsnt Classfcation

frformaton undar disguta

et Ehincioard

LHO OF AEPCET O SAHGIETA FRATAD HAFEHTRA

Errizhed thraugh Engury

Irezoene Tan 10 Hembar (PAK]
Panwrpart Hombar

Yabar 0D

Drtwer' s Licenas Hembar
Amtion Card Hembsar
Urrewrua 30 Kumsar {L1D)

Latant 4 Teleghona detais reporisd
Huokbils phara

Hame Bhane

Office phans

Mot C e

Latast A sramls raported

Latmnt Erployrer datal rported.
Salmripd

Solf Employed Srofamicnals
Self Ermployed
Dtrars

Latmet 4 ssdrees regorisd.
Permenent Addrems
Annidence Addrmzy
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5T0: Payrmanis baireg medn sithe 90 days

SHA: Spacial for reporting 2 dnrd A g kzrerard
Suz-Seandard

U8 Paymentxbang made after 950 deys

LT - The sccount has remained Sub-Stardard for L2 months

LSS - Tha acoocund whers lozs has besm identified srd remans seccllectable
KM - Data not reperted by Instituticn

C has raized gr ¥ regarding imue n correctrans of the
dataraportad by Financial Insi®ution

Erquery mads with sthar Mambers

(RS RIE] 1

L e P s CERrred i T s T

codarad bay Tramalivdan CIRIL Umsrad (TU S IEIL) b g o inform el sl i B (W), b T o
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&
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential

CASE REPORT

MName Sangeeta Prasad
Case Rating Mot Rated
Warld-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Casa D GO-ARSIPLN-OS
Current Group World-Check
Gender Famale Date of Birth 22 5apt 1983
Last Screened 14 Oct 2025 05:20 Case Created 14 Oct 2025 05:20
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening [
Archived MNo Hame Transposition Yas
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUMND
Unresolved Matches n|
P
Date Prindod
Pristed By
Group

YO LSEG [uucence
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT

14 Oct 2025 0520 database check

Case Screenad for War Dnnp

[d-Check (Initial/Re-
Scraan Only)
14 Oct 2025 05:20 databasa check Nenw Case added Diesktop

NOTES

All Bmestamps in s capart aedin UTC and may be in vanance with the loooie tlime shown on ihe apphcaion

Legal Hoace

The corfants of S necard are prvate and confidentiol srd shauld nal be decosed (o Sied partios wiess: (1 tha larms of your agrecmeant with LSEG allow you 1o
do o, {if} the recand subject requesls any data had you may hald on Shem, and such date incledes thar Workd-Chock record; ar (i} you ora undar somo ofhar legal
chiigation o do sa. You must cansider and abede by your own obigations: in relation L the data privacy' righls of mdividuale ard musi rosidy Sham of your iméonlian

lo search againet Word-Check and provide them with informabon conlained n the Warkl-Check pevacy siastement. You shall not rely upon the corent of this repar
withoul making ndapendent chaoks o warify the information contained thamim. information cormalaied is necessandy brief and shaould be read ty you in the conlesi of
Ihe fulior cedails awailabie: in the exiernal sourses o which links ane provided. The accuracy of the infomation found in $he urdedying sourpes must be vanfied wigh
Ihay record subject bolora any actfon & @ken and you shoold inform us f any inks 1o the sources ane brokan. |fhis record contars negabive allngasons, it should

he azsumed thal such allegations are dorded by the subject You should mot deaw any negative nferencos about indivicuals ar enities maneky basause they o
idenafied in kha database, nor because they are shown os *Reported being linked io” athers adanlified in tha dalabass. The naluro of finkng vanes considerably.
Many porsans am ncdeded scloly because Say hold or kava held prominent politcal positions or ore cornecied bo such individuabs,

[T Sangectn Prasad
Date Prinied T 10- 2028, 20

intad ek
:mup > mﬂ-&:m m LSEG FI:%JELUGEH'CE
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-98

GQ-ARSIPLN-98

Candidate Name:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

Date Of Birth:

22-09-1983

22-09-1983

Father Name:

PRADIP MAVAJI CHAUHAN

PRADIP MAVAJI CHAUHAN

Addressl: W/O: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, Old WI/O: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, Old
Madras Road, 1st Main 2nd Cross, Madras Road, 1st Main 2nd Cross,
Vivekananda merto station, New Vivekananda merto station, New
Byappanahalli extn, Bangalore North, Byappanahalli extn, Bangalore North,
Bangalore, Karnataka, 560038 Bangalore, Karnataka, 560038

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

14-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I»/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID

GO-ARSIPLMN-93

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sangeeta Prasad

FATHER MAME

Pradip Mavaji Chauhan

DATE OF BIRTH

22-Beprember-1983

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

W/ O0: R Mahendra Prasad, #121, Old Madras Road, 151 Main Znd Cross, Vivekananda
merte station, New Byappanahalli exin, Bangalore Morth, Bangalore, Karnataka, 560038

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Indiranagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

14-Oerober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Cleas - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insticured against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litipation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject wo the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remeval of the informaoon as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on

the inscruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaoon of records of the
= ] . '

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Wours Traly

A Jped

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I/1432/ 14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6 months from any
education to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-98 GQ-ARSIPLN-98
Employee Id: BGV-98 BGV-98
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

29-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sangeeta Prasad Sangeeta Prasad

DOB 22-09-1983 22-09-1983

Age 42 years 42 years

POST GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

Prifysgol Cymru University of Wales

Prifysgol Cymru University of Wales

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2006

2006

GRADUATION

MName of University / Institute

University of Mumbai

University of Mumbai

Course

B.Com

B.Com

Specialization / Major

Financial Accounting & Auditing

Financial Accounting & Auditing

Year of Passing

2004

2004

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Maharashtra State Board of Secondary
and Higer Secondary Education, Pune

Maharashtra State Board of Secondary and

Higer Secondary Education, Pune

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2001 2001

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Maharashtra State Board of Secondary
and Higer Secondary Education, Pune

Maharashtra State Board of Secondary and

Higer Secondary Education, Pune

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 1999 1999
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

Full Name of the Employee

Sangeeta M Prasad

Sangeeta M Prasad

Date of joining - From

14-08-2017

14-08-2017

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-08-2025

31-08-2025

Designation / Role

Vice President

Vice President

Gap Remarks : NIL

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Goldman Sachs Services Private Limited

Goldman Sachs Services Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

M Sangeeta Prasad

M Sangeeta Prasad

Date of joining - From

04-11-2013

04-11-2013

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

21-07-2017

21-07-2017

Designation / Role

Associate in the Global Banking & Markets

Associate in the Global Banking & Markets Divis

Gap Remarks : NIL

EMPLOYMENT -3

Name of the Employer

Deutsche India Pvt Ltd/DBOI Global Servic

ion

Deutsche India Pvt Ltd/DBOI Global Services Pvt, Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Sangeeta Pradip Chauhan

Sangeeta Pradip Chauhan

Date of joining - From

26-02-2007

26-02-2007

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-10-2013

30-10-2013

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks : NIL

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Reuters India Ltd.

Reuters India Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Sangeeta Pradip Chauhan

Sangeeta Pradip Chauhan

Date of joining - From 00-07-2006 00-07-2006
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 00-02-2007 00-02-2007
Designation / Role Analyst Analyst

Gap Remarks : NIL
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sangeeta Prasad

Sangeeta Prasad

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-98 GQ-ARSIPLN-98
UAN No: 100332212299 100332212299
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 03-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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UAN
NAME
FATHER'S NAME

Work History

Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

100332212299
M SANGEETA PRASAD
PRADIP MALJ CHAUHAN

' Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
PYKRP0OD355180000008164 | GOLDMAN SACHS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-Nov-2013 21-Jul-2017
2 | THTHAQD999550000001643 | DEUTSCHE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 26-Feb-2007 30-Oct-2013

Generated on 03-11-2025 10:26:57 Report Runtime 2025-10-31 10:13:01
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CGRPS4647G CGRPS4647G

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)

E-Filingﬂrﬁmﬁmmw . CallUs ~ &8 English ~

Income Tax Depariment, Government of India

Home Individual/HUF ~ Company - Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAM / TAN Mame
CGRPS4647G CHRXXHAN PRUXXP SHHCAKA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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